
WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=6 St Marys Jr/Sr High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D38B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 38

St Marys Jr/Sr High School

6 St Marys Elementary

7

St Marys Jr/Sr High School02:15 PM

St Marys Elementary02:16 PM

College St/Electric St02:26 PM

Webster St/Knox St02:32 PM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av02:37 PM

Lovell St/Maywood St02:42 PM

May St/Florence St02:45 PM

Chandler St/June St02:51 PM

Chandler St/Hunthurst Cir02:53 PM

Pleasant St/Moreland St02:56 PM

Chester St/ Chester Ter03:06 PM

Holden St/Brattle St03:13 PM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy03:14 PM

W. Boylston St/Huntington Av03:18 PM

Number of stops: 14

Route: D61B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 61

St Marys Jr/Sr High School

6 St Marys Elementary

7

St Marys Jr/Sr High School02:15 PM

St Marys Elementary02:16 PM

Massasoit Rd/Lawton St02:21 PM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St02:23 PM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av02:24 PM

Grafton St/Pine Hill Rd02:27 PM

Boston Av/Modoc St02:31 PM

Hamilton St/Commonwealth Av02:32 PM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance02:42 PM

Shrewsbury St/Adams St02:45 PM

Belmont St/Eastern Av02:51 PM

Lincoln St/Henchman St02:54 PM

Lincoln St/Harlow St02:55 PM

Burncoat St/Kenwood Av02:58 PM

Lincoln St/Goldthwaite Rd03:03 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr03:05 PM

W. Boylston St/Tyson Rd03:14 PM

Number of stops: 17

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=7 Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valle

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A69A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 69

St Marys Elementary

7 St Marys Jr/Sr High School

6

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr06:35 AM

Lincoln St/Harlow St06:39 AM

Belmont St/Eastern Av06:43 AM

Shrewsbury St/Adams St06:45 AM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance06:51 AM

Plantation St/Franklin St06:58 AM

Boston Av/Modoc St07:03 AM

Grafton St/Pine Hill Rd07:07 AM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St07:11 AM

St Marys Jr/Sr High School07:20 AM

St Marys Elementary07:25 AM

Number of stops: 11

Route: A95A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 95

St Marys Elementary

7 St Marys Jr/Sr High School

6

Holden St/Brattle St06:33 AM

Chester St/ Chester Ter06:38 AM

Pleasant St/Moreland St06:52 AM

Chandler St/June St06:56 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St07:00 AM

Webster St/Knox St07:05 AM

College St/Electric St07:10 AM

St Marys Jr/Sr High School07:20 AM

St Marys Elementary07:25 AM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.


